

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

22148	80	Version:	0						
Арро	intment			Status:	С	onfirmed			
1/17/2	2023			In control:	С	OMMON COUN	CIL		
				Final action	n: 2/	/7/2023			
Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor.									
THE CHAIR									
APPOINTMENTS, PORT OF MILWAUKEE									
1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of office									
Ver.	Action By				Action			Result	Tally
0	COMMO	N COUNC	IL		ASSIG	NED TO			
0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE			RECO	MMENDED FOR	CONFIRMATION	Pass	4:0	
0	COMMO		IL		CONFI	RMED		Pass	12:0
	Appo 1/17/2 Appo THE APPC 1. Ap Ver. 0 0	THE CHAIR APPOINTMEN 1. Appointment Ver. Action By 0 COMMO 0 PUBLIC	Appointment 1/17/2023 Appointment of Jackie Ca THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, PORT 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNC 0 PUBLIC WORKS C	Appointment 1/17/2023 Appointment of Jackie Carter as THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, PORT OF M 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resun Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMIT	Appointment Status: 1/17/2023 In control: 1/17/2023 In control: Final action Final action Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal R Final action Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal R Final action THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, PORT OF MILWAUKEE 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of Oath of Ver. Action By Oath of 0 COMMON COUNCIL OUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	Appointment Status: C 1/17/2023 In control: C In control: C Final action: 2/ Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Direct THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, PORT OF MILWAUKEE 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of office Ver. Action By Action 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIG 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE RECOM	Appointment Status: Confirmed 1/17/2023 In control: COMMON COUNCI In control: 2/7/2023 Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, PORT OF MILWAUKEE 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of office Ver. Action By Action 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE RECOMMENDED FOR	AppointmentStatus:Confirmed1/17/2023In control:COMMON COUNCILIn control:COMMON COUNCILFinal action:2/7/2023Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor.THECHAIRAPPOINTMENTS, PORT OF MILWAUKEE1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of officeVer.Action0COMMON COUNCILASSIGNED TO0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEERECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	AppointmentStatus:Confirmed1/17/2023In control:COMMON COUNCILIn control:2/7/2023Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor.THE CHAIRAppointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor.THE CHAIRAppointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Oath of officeVer.Action ByActionResult0COMMON COUNCILASSIGNED TO0PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEERECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATIONPass

THE CHAIR Appointment of Jackie Carter as Municipal Port Director by the Mayor. Mayor Laurie Phillip

1/10/2022